SURVIVAL RACE :: LEGEND 6KM

Organiser: Brento Productions
Date: 2019-09-22

Place Wroctaw

Distance 6 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

SURVIVAL RACE :: LEGEND 6KM, OPEN

POS
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Name and surname

WOJTYSZYN WOJCIECH
MOSTKOWSKI LUKASZ
LYKHITSKYI VOLODYMYR
SWIERSZCZ PAWEL
DANIELKIEWICZ TOMASZ
STOLAREK SEBASTIAN
PIOTROWSKI ANDRZE]
JACIOW PAWEL

SIKORA ADAM
FRYDRYCH MACIEK
KALETA PAWEL
ZAWISTOWSKI JAKUB
MARKOWSKI FABIAN
KUCZKOWSKI MICHAL
CWYNIAR TOMASZ
CYSARZ JAKUB
KARCZEWSKI GRZESIEK
BILOROVSKYI VLADISLAV
PAPIOR JOLANTA
KUCZKOWSKA MARTA

GEADCHENKO YVEIYA
TYCZYNO WOJCIECH
DOPIERALSKI DARIUSZ
WALCZAK ADRIAN
HOFMANSKI MARCIN
MATYJA RAFAL
KEMPINSKI DARIUSZ
MATUSZAK KAROL
GRABOWSKI MATEUSZ
CHYLEWSKA-OLECH DAGMARA
ROMANOWICZ MAREK
SIWAK LUKASZ
CYMERMAN AGATA
MATUSZAK NORBERT
SKORUPSKI SZYMON
KLUK KATARZYNA
BALTYN ADAM
CZERWONIEC ANDRZE]
SZEBESCZYK MATEUSZ
NAPIORKOWSKA KAJA
SZABAT ADRIANNA
KARCZMAR KORNELIA
NIETOBYC JAKUB
MAZUREK TOMASZ

No.

6164
6118
6121
3448
3434
6102
3482
6166
3483
3480
3469
3443
6119
6110

802
6106
6123
6120
3446
1023

3479
6168
3440
6100
6113
6105
6117
6116
3449
6107
6109
6114
3451
6122
3444
3445
6112
6111
4465
6115
3436
6108

793

795

Club

TATO | SYN POLKOWICE
WATAHA
RMF4RT GLADIATORS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

EVO NINJA

JAKCYK

WATAHA
WROCLAW

NEWREH TRAINING
NWK TEAM

NEWREH TRAINING
NEWREH TRAINING

BEFIT24TEAM

NEWREH TRAINING
NEWREH TRAINING
OLEOFARM AB5
PRZYJACIELE MYSZKI MIKI

SIECHNICKIE POMODORKI
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

City

POLKOWICE
WROCLAW

POZNAN

GARZYN
WROCEAW

POZNAN
POLKOWICE
WROCLAW

GRODKOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
JELENIA GORA

OSTROW WLKP.
OSTROW WLKP.

KRAKOW
WROCLAW
OSTROW WLKP.

OSTROW WLKP.
WROCLAW
+ODZ
SIECHNICE

PRUDNIK

KRZESNICA

BA4SP&RT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY

NAT Cat.

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND

KOBIETY LEGEND

KOBIETY LEGEND

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND

KOBIETY LEGEND

KOBIETY LEGEND

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND

SPORTOWE
M. F/M
cat.
1 M1
2 M2
3 M3
4 M4
5 M5
6 M6
7 M7
8 M8
1

9 M9
10 M 10
11 M11
12 M12
13 M13
14 M 14
15 M 15
16 M 16
17 M 17
1 K1
2 K2
3 K3
18 M18
19 M 19
20 M 20
21 M 21
22 M 22
23 M 23
24 M 24
25 M 25
4 K4
26 M 26
27 M 27
5 K5
28 M 28
29 M29
6 K6
30 M 30
31 M 31
32 M 32
7 K7
8 K8
9 K9
33 M 33
34 M 34

Seria

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

08:00

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

8:00
08:00

8:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

8:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

8:00

8:00
08:00
08:00
08:45
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:45

9:45

Druzyna Netto

00:37:41.30
00:52:29.15
00:53:44.40
00:54:08.70
00:56:10.20
01:00:00.75
01:00:42.75
01:03:19.55
01:03:29.60
01:04:14.05
01:06:34.25
01:07:58.05
01:08:58.00
01:09:03.05
01:11:40.00
01:16:13.00
01:18:37.50
01:18:53.70
01:19:57.20
01:20:52.35

01:21:13.20
01:25:13.80
01:29:17.45
01:29:21.40
01:32:38.80
01:33:19.15
01:36:56.55
01:36:56.65
01:39:24.25
01:40:10.15
01:41:32.35
01:42:09.75
01:42:59.15
01:44:58.75
01:48:34.05
01:48:34.10
01:56:33.00
02:04:48.10
02:07:24.15
02:28:52.55
02:37:04.25
03:03:39.55
03:23:07.10
03:24:42.70

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto

00:37:41.30
00:52:29.15
00:53:44.40
00:54:08.70
00:56:10.20
01:00:00.75
01:00:42.75
01:03:19.55
01:03:29.60
01:04:14.05
01:06:34.25
01:07:58.05
01:08:58.00
01:09:03.05
01:11:40.00
01:16:13.00
01:18:37.50
01:18:53.70
01:19:57.20
01:20:52.35

01:21:13.20
01:25:13.80
01:29:17.45
01:29:21.40
01:32:38.80
01:33:19.15
01:36:56.55
01:36:56.65
01:39:24.25
01:40:10.15
01:41:32.35
01:42:09.75
01:42:59.15
01:44:58.75
01:48:34.05
01:48:34.10
01:56:33.00
02:04:48.10
02:07:24.15
02:28:52.55
02:37:04.25
03:03:39.55
03:23:07.10
03:24:42.70

min/km

6:16

8:44

8:57

9:01

9:21
10:00
10:07
10:33
10:34
10:42
11:05
11:19
11:29
11:30
11:56
12:42
13:06
13:08
13:19
13:28

13:32
14:12
14:52
14:53
15:26
15:33
16:09
16:09
16:34
16:41
16:55
17:01
17:09
17:29
18:05
18:05
19:25
20:48
21:14
24:48
26:10
30:36
33:51
34:07

1/3

km/h

9.6
6.9
6.7
6.7
6.4

5.9
5.7/
5.7
5.6
5.4

5.2
5.2

4.7
4.6

4.5
4.5



SURVIVAL RACE :: LEGEND 6KM, OPEN c.d.

POS

DNC

Name and surname

KARNICKI ADAM

No.

6104

Club

SURVIVAL RACE :: LEGEND 6KM, Kobiety Legend

POS

N =
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Name and surname

PAPIOR JOLANTA
KUCZKOWSKA MARTA

GEADCHENKO YVEIYA

CHYLEWSKA-OLECH DAGMARA

CYMERMAN AGATA
KLUK KATARZYNA
NAPIORKOWSKA KAJA
SZABAT ADRIANNA
KARCZMAR KORNELIA

No.
3446
1023

3479
6107
3451
3445
6115
3436
6108

Club

WATAHA
WROCLAW

BEFIT24TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

SURVIVAL RACE :: LEGEND 6KM, Mezczyzni Legend

POS
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Name and surname

WOJTYSZYN WOJCIECH
MOSTKOWSKI tUKASZ
LYKHITSKYI VOLODYMYR
SWIERSZCZ PAWEL
DANIELKIEWICZ TOMASZ
STOLAREK SEBASTIAN
PIOTROWSKI ANDRZE]
JACIOW PAWEL
FRYDRYCH MACIEK
KALETA PAWEL
ZAWISTOWSKI JAKUB
MARKOWSKI FABIAN
KUCZKOWSKI MICHAL
CWYNIAR TOMASZ
CYSARZ JAKUB
KARCZEWSKI GRZESIEK
BILOROVSKYI VLADISLAV
TYCZYNO WOJCIECH
DOPIERALSKI DARIUSZ
WALCZAK ADRIAN
HOFMANSKI MARCIN
MATYJA RAFAL
KEMPINSKI DARIUSZ
MATUSZAK KAROL
GRABOWSKI MATEUSZ
ROMANOWICZ MAREK
SIWAK LUKASZ
MATUSZAK NORBERT
SKORUPSKI SZYMON
BALTYN ADAM
CZERWONIEC ANDRZE]
SZEBESCZYK MATEUSZ
NIETOBYC JAKUB
MAZUREK TOMASZ

No.
6164
6118
6121
3448
3434
6102
3482
6166
3480
3469
3443
6119
6110

802
6106
6123
6120
6168
3440
6100
6113
6105
6117
6116
3449
6109
6114
6122
3444
6112
6111
4465

793

795

Club

TATO | SYN POLKOWICE
WATAHA
RMF4RT GLADIATORS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

EVO NINJA

JAKCYK

NEWREH TRAINING
NWK TEAM

NEWREH TRAINING
NEWREH TRAINING

NEWREH TRAINING
NEWREH TRAINING

OLEOFARM AB5
PRZYJACIELE MYSZKI MIKI
SIECHNICKIE POMODORKI

City

MYSZKOW

City

KRAKOW

PRUDNIK

KRZESNICA

City

POLKOWICE
WROCLAW

POZNAN

GARZYN
WROCLAW

POZNAN
POLKOWICE
WROCLAW

GRODKOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
JELENIA GORA

OSTROW WLKP.
OSTROW WLKP.

WROCLAW
OSTROW WLKP.
OSTROW WLKP.

WROCLAW
+ODZ
SIECHNICE

NAT

POL

NAT

POL

POL

POL

NAT

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Cat.

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND

Cat.
KOBIETY LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND

KOBIETY LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND
KOBIETY LEGEND

Cat.

MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND
MEZCZYZNI LEGEND

cat.
DNC

M. cat.

N
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F/M Seria

DNC

F/M Seria
K1
K2

K3

K5
K6
K7
K8
K9

F/M Seria
M1
M2
M3
M4

M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M15
M 16
M17
M18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34

08:00

8:00
08:00

8:00
08:00
08:00

8:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

8:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

8:00
08:00
08:00
08:45
09:45

9:45

Druzyna

Druzyna

Druzyna

Netto

00:47:30.80

Netto
01:19:57.20
01:20:52.35

01:21:13.20
01:40:10.15
01:42:59.15
01:48:34.10
02:28:52.55
02:37:04.25
03:03:39.55

Netto
00:37:41.30
00:52:29.15
00:53:44.40
00:54:08.70
00:56:10.20
01:00:00.75
01:00:42.75
01:03:19.55
01:04:14.05
01:06:34.25
01:07:58.05
01:08:58.00
01:09:03.05
01:11:40.00
01:16:13.00
01:18:37.50
01:18:53.70
01:25:13.80
01:29:17.45
01:29:21.40
01:32:38.80
01:33:19.15
01:36:56.55
01:36:56.65
01:39:24.25
01:41:32.35
01:42:09.75
01:44:58.75
01:48:34.05
01:56:33.00
02:04:48.10
02:07:24.15
03:23:07.10
03:24:42.70

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

00:47:30.80

Brutto
01:19:57.20
01:20:52.35

01:21:13.20
01:40:10.15
01:42:59.15
01:48:34.10
02:28:52.55
02:37:04.25
03:03:39.55

Brutto
00:37:41.30
00:52:29.15
00:53:44.40
00:54:08.70
00:56:10.20
01:00:00.75
01:00:42.75
01:03:19.55
01:04:14.05
01:06:34.25
01:07:58.05
01:08:58.00
01:09:03.05
01:11:40.00
01:16:13.00
01:18:37.50
01:18:53.70
01:25:13.80
01:29:17.45
01:29:21.40
01:32:38.80
01:33:19.15
01:36:56.55
01:36:56.65
01:39:24.25
01:41:32.35
01:42:09.75
01:44:58.75
01:48:34.05
01:56:33.00
02:04:48.10
02:07:24.15
03:23:07.10
03:24:42.70

min/km

0:00

min/km
13:19
13:28

13:32
16:41
17:09
18:05
24:48
26:10
30:36

min/km

6:16

8:44

8:57

9:01

9:21
10:00
10:07
10:33
10:42
11:05
11:19
11:29
11:30
11:56
12:42
13:06
13:08
14:12
14:52
14:53
15:26
15:33
16:09
16:09
16:34
16:55
17:01
17:29
18:05
19:25
20:48
21:14
33:51
34:07

2/3

km/h

7.6

km/h
4.5
4.5

4.4

3.5
3.3
2.4
23}

2

km/h



SURVIVAL RACE :: LEGEND 6KM, Mezczyzni Legend c.d.

DNC KARNICKI ADAM 6104 MYSZKOW POL MEZCZYZNI LEGEND DNC DNC 08:00 00:47:30.80 00:47:30.80 0:00 7.6

SURVIVAL RACE :: LEGEND 6KM, Druzynowa

1 NEWREH TRAINING MARCIN HOFMANSKIDARIUSZ KEMPINSKIKAROL MATUSZAKLUKASZ SIWAKNORBERT MATUSZAK 01:32:38.8001:36:56.5501:36:56.6501:42:09.7501:44:58.75

http://b4sport.pl/ 3/3



